Ultra-Miniature Slides  Series SS
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Top or side actuation permits fl exible board design.
Compact dimensions and low profi le allow
high density mounting and close stacking of
PC boards.
Crisp actuation positively indicates circuit status.

Ultra-Miniature Slides  Series SS
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
212SSS
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Terminals with .100” Spacing
Top Actuated
Silver Contacts Rated 0.1A @ 30V DC
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Right Center Left Right Center Left
Note:  Terminal numbers are not actually on switch.
SP SS12S ON NONE ON 2-1 OPEN 2-3 SPDT
SP SS14M ON ON ON 3-4 3-2 3-1 SP3T
Make-Before-Break
ON-OFF-ON circuit
can be created by not
connecting terminal 2.
DP SS22S ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 OPEN 2-3 5-6 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
12S SPDT ON NONE ON
14M SP3T ON ON ON
22S DPDT ON NONE ON
See Poles & Circuits chart below.
* 14M Circuit w/silver contacts only.
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATINGS
2 Silver Rated 0.1A @ 30V DC
4 Gold Rated 0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
* Gold not available with SS14M.
D
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS12SDP2
POLES & CIRCUITS
P
TERMINAL SPACING
B Metric 2.0mm x 2.0mm
D Inch .100” x .100”
ACTUATION
P Top Actuated
H Side Actuated
*
*4*4
1 32 (COM)
4 23 (COM) 1
1 32 (COM) 4 5 (COM) 6
3-05
Ultra-Miniature Slides  Series SS
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
TERMINAL SPACING
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
Complete explanation of operating range in Supplement section.
2
Gold over Silver/Phosphor Bronze Logic Level 0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Silver over Phosphor Bronze Power Level 0.1A @ 30V DC
4
P Side ActuatedTop Actuated H
ACTUATION
B